
CANCELLATiON OF TENDER NOTiCE 

Tender was published in Newspapers (Daily Dawn, Jang & Pak Sindh) on 

06.01.2018 vide this office letter No. AB / A-1 / 3974-77 Dated: 01.01.2018 regarding Repair & 

Renovation work of remaining reception I reporting rooms of Karachi Range, is 

hereby cancelled due to some unavoidable reasons. 

Vide Tender Notice No. 1NF-KRY No. 70/2018. 

DSPIPCA, 

For. Addl. inspector General of Police, 

Karachi Range 



Root 

DAWN FRIDAY JANUARY 26, 2018 

CANCELLATION OF 
TENDER NOTICE 

Tender was published in Newspapers (Daily Dawn, Jang 
& Pak Sindh) on 06.01.2018 vido this office letter No. ABIA-
1/3974-77 Dated: 01.01 .2018 rogardin9 Repair & Renovation 
wOrk of remaining reception / reporting rooms of Karachi 
Range. is hereby cancelled due to some unavoidable reasons. 

Vide Tender Notice No. INF-KRY No.70/2018. 

DSP/PeA, 
For Addi. Inspector General of PoUce, 

Karachi Range  

Say No to Corrupt4on 
INF.KRV 481/2018 



-_ftI•_ 'I4 b.: C TtFYED -. 

jL.sfO6-01-2O18 1,3LO1-01-2O181,.ABfA-I/3974-77// 

ç,,i (1 -..Ji 

,d.J1)PLJ 

INF-KRY:No.481/2018 

iA& 8 3 9 8 iJrt. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

